Temperature Controllers E5CSZ 1
Temperature Controllers
E5CSZ
Easy Setting Using DIP Switch and Simple
Functions in DIN 48 × 48 mm-size
Temperature Controllers
• Easy setting using DIP and rotary switches.
• Models with two alarms added to Series, ideal for temperature
alarm applications.
• Clearly visible digital display with character height of 13.5 mm.
• Models available with black or white cases.
• RoHS compliant (Scheduled for January 2006).
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
Models with Terminal Blocks
1. Output type
R: Relay
Q: Voltage for driving SSR
2. Number of alarms
Blank: No alarm
1: 1 alarm
3. Input type
T: Thermocouple/platinum resistance
thermometer (multi-input)
4. Power supply voltage
Blank: 100 to 240 VAC
D: 24 VAC/VDC
5. Case color
Blank: Light gray
B: Black
Note: A functional explanation is provided here for illustration, but models are not necessarily available for all possible combinations. Refer to
Ordering Information when ordering.
Example
• Relay control output, one alarm output, multi-input, light gray: E5CSZ-R1T.
1 2 3 4 5
E5CSZ-@@@@-@
2 Temperature Controllers E5CSZ
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note: Modules are available with a black case. Add the suffix “-B” to models with a black case.
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Protective Cover
Terminal Cover
Specifications
■ Ratings
Size Power supply
voltage
Number of
alarm points
Control output TC/Pt multi-input
Case color: Light gray
1/16 DIN
48 × 48 × 78 mm
(W × H × D)
100 to 240 VAC 0 Relay E5CSZ-RT
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CSZ-QT
1 Relay E5CSZ-R1T
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CSZ-Q1T
24 VAC/VDC 0 Relay E5CSZ-RTD
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CSZ-QTD
1 Relay E5CSZ-R1TD
Voltage (for driving SSR) E5CSZ-Q1TD
Type Model
Hard Protective Cover Y92A-48B
Model
E53-COV10